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Appel, Laurent France Journalist/consultant ASUD laurent.appel@asud.org
Balian, Raffi Canada Presenter/learner Counterfit/INPUD/TDUU rbalian@srche.com
Byelyayeva, Olga Ukraine Head of board Association of OST Advocates of Ukraine zpt.ukraine@gmail.com
Byrne, Jude Australia AIVL JudeB@aivl.org.au
Cameron, Iain (Buff) Ireland Belfast user group iain.cameron@belfasttrust.hscni.net
Daniels, Colleen Switzerland Technical Officer WHO/STB/TB HIV danielsc@who.int
de Lussigny, 
S ijlk
Freer, Steve

Denmark Technical Officer WHO Euro/HIV/AIDS Team SLU@euro.who.int

UK spotlightkid2@googlemail.com
Gunneberg, 
Ch i ti
Lewis, Dean

Switzerland Medical Officer WHO/HIV gunnebergc@who.int

India Regional Coordinato ANPUD deanlewis.ind@gmail.com
Madden, Annie Australia Executive Officer Aust. Injecting and Illicit Drug Users League AnnieM@aivl.org.au
Newcombe, Russell UK Researcher Research Liverpool russell@newcombe666.freeserve.co.uk
O'Hare, Lucy UK Administrator HIT lucyohare@hit.org.uk
O'Hare, Pat UK Exec Director HIT pat.ohare@hit.org.uk
O'Mara, Erin UK Editor Black Poppy erinjomara@googlemail.com
Pun, Anan Nepal Exec Director National users Network Nepal ananpun@gmail.com
Reid, Alasdair Switzerland Medical Officer UNAIDS reida@unaids.org
Ruzin, Tomislav Macedonia Healthy Options Project tomislavr.hops@gmail.com
Rylands, Sarah UK Administrator HIT sarah.rylands@hit.org.uk
Schonning, Shona Lithuania Program Director Eurasian Harm Reduction Network shona@harm-reduction.org
Sherembey, 
D t
Sibuea, Yvonne

Ukraine Policy Director All Ukrainian Network of PLHIV sherembey@network.org.ua 
Indonesia Coordinator PERFORMA - network of people who use drugyvonnesibuea@yahoo.com

Smyth, Caoimhe Switzerland Technical Officer WHO/HIV smythc@who.int

Soltani, Safia France ACT UP safia.soltani@gmail.com
Southwell, Mat United 

Ki dRussian F'tio
Consultant INPUD/RESPECT matthewsouthwell@mac.com

Vergus, Gregory n Regional 
C di tTechnical Off ce

ITPC Eastern Europe/Central Asia gregory.vergus@gmail.com
Verster, Annette Switzerland i r WHO/HIV versteran@who.int
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